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Individual Top Times Team Division: 5A

Number of Top Times: 25  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQIzzy Porter SO   25.11 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALEmma Karam SR   25.12 Y F

 3 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENODelaney Sullivan SO   25.42 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANKatelyn Buono SR   25.52 Y F

 5 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonRENOEmma Schott SR   25.82 Y F

 6 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt SO   25.84 Y F

 7 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonGALGabrielle Simmons SR   26.01 Y F

 8 4/2/2022 2212-CarsonMANOElena Aramini SR   26.02 Y F

 9 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANKaty Zboinski SO   26.33 Y F

 10 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAnnabelle Linzy SR   26.45 Y F

 11 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALDarian Koler JR   26.56 Y F

 12 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGBarrett Lee SR   26.69 Y F

 13 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5REEDShayne Patrick FR   26.70 Y F

 14 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSTalia Thornburg SR   26.73 Y F

 15* 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOJulia Kennedy SR   26.84 Y F

 15* 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz SO   26.84 Y F

 17 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasDOUGSofia Delange SR   26.86 Y F

 18 4/15/2022 2219-AlfSPANNatalie Pienkoski JR   27.08 Y F

 19 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestGALBreanne Burns JR   27.29 Y F

 20 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOKeira Scott SO   27.36 Y F

 21 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALNatasha Schmidt SO   27.39 Y F

 22 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGKeira Duffy SO   27.49 Y F

 23 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonDOUGCamden Jahreis FR   27.59 Y F

 24 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonRENOReese Hollinger SR   27.71 Y F

 25 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonCARSArene LeBlanc SO   27.86 Y F

Women   100 Free
 1 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALEmma Karam SR   53.36 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANKatelyn Buono SR   54.62 Y F

 3 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonRENOEmma Schott SR   55.66 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENODelaney Sullivan SO   55.87 Y F

 5 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQIzzy Porter SO   55.94 Y F

 6 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSKatarina Klatt SO   56.03 Y F

 7 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOJulia Kennedy SR   56.31 Y F

 8* 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAnnabelle Linzy SR   56.46 Y F

 8* 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQAva Reich SR   56.46 Y F

 10 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz SO   56.53 Y F

 11 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeMANOElena Aramini SR   56.61 Y F

 12 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonGALDarian Koler JR   56.97 Y F

 13 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5REEDShayne Patrick FR   57.78 Y F

 14 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALGabrielle Simmons SR   58.15 Y F

 15 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonSPANKaty Zboinski SO   58.36 Y F

 16 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSTalia Thornburg SR   58.41 Y F

 17* 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALTsila Bradley FR   58.50 Y F

 17* 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGSofia Delange SR   58.50 Y F

 19 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALNatasha Schmidt SO   59.08 Y F

 20 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOAddison Crain JR   59.98 Y F

 21 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSAlexandra Nerska FR 1:00.20 Y F

 22 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAbigail Herschbach JR 1:00.30 Y F

 23 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOMichaela Linzy FR 1:00.53 Y F

 24 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGBarrett Lee SR 1:00.55 Y F

 25 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSBrynn Russell SO 1:00.72 Y F

Women   200 Free
 1 4/8/2022 2215-TruckeeSPANKatelyn Buono SR 1:59.31 Y F

 2 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALDarian Koler JR 2:00.48 Y F

 3 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestMCQIzzy Porter SO 2:01.04 Y F

 4 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasRENODelaney Sullivan SO 2:03.08 Y F

 5 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonGALEmma Karam SR 2:04.31 Y F

 6 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonRENOJulia Kennedy SR 2:06.07 Y F

 7 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonCARSTalia Thornburg SR 2:06.28 Y F
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 8 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonRENOKeira Scott SO 2:06.33 Y F

 9 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOEmma Schott SR 2:07.08 Y F

 10 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt SO 2:07.17 Y F

 11 4/23/2022 2225-FernleyREEDShayne Patrick FR 2:07.48 Y F

 12 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANNatalie Pienkoski JR 2:09.08 Y F

 13 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonGALNatasha Schmidt SO 2:09.42 Y F

 14 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSBrynn Russell SO 2:12.23 Y F

 15 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALGabrielle Simmons SR 2:12.55 Y F

 16 4/15/2022 2219-AlfSPANEmily Petit FR 2:12.66 Y F

 17 3/4/2022 2201-AlfSPANAmelia Grieve FR 2:12.90 Y F

 18 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonCARSArene LeBlanc SO 2:12.91 Y F

 19 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGSofia Delange SR 2:13.75 Y F

 20 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestDOUGBarrett Lee SR 2:14.66 Y F

 21 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonMANOOlivia Hines SR 2:16.10 Y F

 22 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOClaire Glover SR 2:17.80 Y F

 23 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonREEDMegan Romwall SR 2:17.97 Y F

 24 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOLucy Platz SO 2:18.01 Y F

 25 3/4/2022 2201-AlfMCQAva Reich SR 2:19.54 Y F

Women   500 Free
 1 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestGALEmma Karam SR 5:21.14 Y F

 2 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonGALAnnabelle Linzy SR 5:22.79 Y F

 3 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz SO 5:33.15 Y F

 4 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOEmma Schott SR 5:36.13 Y F

 5 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALDarian Koler JR 5:38.31 Y F

 6 4/2/2022 2212-CarsonRENODelaney Sullivan SO 5:40.45 Y F

 7 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonREEDShayne Patrick FR 5:40.81 Y F

 8 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonRENOKeira Scott SO 5:41.34 Y F

 9 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANAmelia Grieve FR 5:46.72 Y F

 10 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALNatasha Schmidt SO 5:46.74 Y F

 11 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt SO 5:47.72 Y F

 12 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasMCQIzzy Porter SO 5:48.55 Y F

 13 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonCARSAlexandra Nerska FR 5:49.94 Y F

 14 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOAddison Crain JR 5:57.11 Y F

 15 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonCARSBrynn Russell SO 5:57.51 Y F

 16 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasRENOMichaela Linzy FR 5:59.17 Y F

 17 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALTsila Bradley FR 5:59.52 Y F

 18 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGKeira Duffy SO 5:59.66 Y F

 19 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonCARSArene LeBlanc SO 5:59.80 Y F

 20 4/15/2022 2219-AlfSPANEmily Petit FR 6:00.42 Y F

 21 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonDOUGBarrett Lee SR 6:02.62 Y F

 22 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonGALAbigail Herschbach JR 6:04.81 Y F

 23 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestDOUGCamden Jahreis FR 6:05.58 Y F

 24 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasDOUGSofia Delange SR 6:08.11 Y F

 25 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGHelena Goss FR 6:11.35 Y F

Women   50 Back
 1 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAnnaliese Hornback JR   38.01 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALTaylor Heide FR   39.55 Y F

 3 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOLehela Kanekoa SO   40.60 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOLillian White SO   40.66 Y F

 5 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQMadilyn Donahue JR   41.87 Y F

 6 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOKanela Furuta JR   44.42 Y F

 7 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALGrace Warden FR   45.81 Y F

 8 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOOlivia Schreinert JR   46.06 Y F

 9 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOSydney Stokes JR   46.62 Y F

 10 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOEmily Chapman JR   47.36 Y F

 11 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOMcKenna Miller FR   48.97 Y F

 12 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQSeraphina Fayet SO   49.13 Y F

 13 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANMadison Johnson FR   49.67 Y F

 14 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAshley Livingston JR   50.36 Y F

 15 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGErica Strazi FR   50.46 Y F
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 16 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALKaylee Ruymann JR   50.91 Y F

 17 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANVictoria Brandt Garcia FR   51.31 Y F

 18 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOMuyao Xu FR   52.53 Y F

 19 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOLiliana Vieyra FR   52.70 Y F

 20 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGJulia Krassovskaya FR   53.54 Y F

 21 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANAlyza Brown FR   53.59 Y F

 22 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGLily Smith FR   54.09 Y F

 23 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGCiara Ratcliff FR   55.51 Y F

 24 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOMarisa Paguada JR   58.16 Y F

 25 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANAzariah Orozco SO 1:00.90 Y F

Women   100 Back
 1 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonSPANKatelyn Buono SR   58.56 Y F

 2 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALEmma Karam SR   59.03 Y F

 3 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALDarian Koler JR 1:03.27 Y F

 4 4/2/2022 2212-CarsonRENOAddison Crain JR 1:03.35 Y F

 5 3/4/2022 2201-AlfSPANNatalie Pienkoski JR 1:03.48 Y F

 6 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENODelaney Sullivan SO 1:03.53 Y F

 7 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt SO 1:03.73 Y F

 8 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOEmma Schott SR 1:04.15 Y F

 9 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeMANOElena Aramini SR 1:04.34 Y F

 10 3/4/2022 2201-AlfDOUGSofia Delange SR 1:04.93 Y F

 11 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALAnnabelle Linzy SR 1:05.27 Y F

 12 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz SO 1:05.75 Y F

 13 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSBrynn Russell SO 1:06.42 Y F

 14 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonMANOClaudia van der Veen SO 1:06.51 Y F

 15 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANKaty Zboinski SO 1:07.23 Y F

 16* 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSArene LeBlanc SO 1:08.11 Y F

 16* 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonRENOMichaela Linzy FR 1:08.11 Y F

 18 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5REEDShayne Patrick FR 1:08.27 Y F

 19 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANJoy Calhoun SR 1:08.62 Y F

 20 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQIzzy Porter SO 1:09.28 Y F

 21 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOJulia Kennedy SR 1:09.39 Y F

 22 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestREEDEmilie Markensen FR 1:09.69 Y F

 23 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANAmelia Grieve FR 1:09.73 Y F

 24 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALNatasha Schmidt SO 1:09.84 Y F

 25 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonDOUGCamden Jahreis FR 1:10.31 Y F

Women   50 Breast
 1 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALTaylor Heide FR   43.61 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOMcKenna Miller FR   44.65 Y F

 3 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALHannah Foster FR   44.68 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOOlivia Schreinert JR   46.50 Y F

 5 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALGrace Warden FR   47.01 Y F

 6 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOLehela Kanekoa SO   47.28 Y F

 7 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAnnaliese Hornback JR   47.62 Y F

 8 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOLillian White SO   50.73 Y F

 9 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALKaylee Ruymann JR   51.86 Y F

 10 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAshley Livingston JR   52.78 Y F

 11 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGCiara Ratcliff FR   53.65 Y F

 12 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOEmily Chapman JR   54.15 Y F

 13 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOSydney Stokes JR   56.50 Y F

 14 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOMuyao Xu FR 1:05.12 Y F

 15 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQSeraphina Fayet SO 1:07.59 Y F

 16 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQMadilyn Donahue JR 1:11.32 Y F

Women   100 Breast
 1 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANKaty Zboinski SO 1:09.54 Y F

 2 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOLucy Platz SO 1:09.70 Y F

 3 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSAlexandra Nerska FR 1:10.43 Y F

 4 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALAbigail Herschbach JR 1:11.04 Y F

 5 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANKatelyn Buono SR 1:11.10 Y F

 6 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOEmma Schott SR 1:11.67 Y F
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 7 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALDarian Koler JR 1:12.52 Y F

 8 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonRENOJulia Kennedy SR 1:12.87 Y F

 9 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALNatasha Schmidt SO 1:12.89 Y F

 10 4/8/2022 2216-AlfREEDShayne Patrick FR 1:13.95 Y F

 11 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestGALTsila Bradley FR 1:14.29 Y F

 12 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALEmma Karam SR 1:15.61 Y F

 13 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAnnabelle Linzy SR 1:16.35 Y F

 14 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonCARSBrynn Russell SO 1:16.70 Y F

 15* 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENODelaney Sullivan SO 1:17.31 Y F

 15* 3/4/2022 2201-AlfSPANAmelia Grieve FR 1:17.31 Y F

 17 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGHelena Goss FR 1:17.65 Y F

 18 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOMcKenna Morris JR 1:18.71 Y F

 19 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGCamden Jahreis FR 1:18.95 Y F

 20 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGBarrett Lee SR 1:19.34 Y F

 21 3/4/2022 2201-AlfMCQMarley Snyder SO 1:19.48 Y F

 22 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz SO 1:19.50 Y F

 23 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOKeira Scott SO 1:19.83 Y F

 24 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANMorgan Spidahl FR 1:19.87 Y F

 25 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQIzzy Porter SO 1:21.16 Y F

Women   50 Fly
 1 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAnnaliese Hornback JR   36.93 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALHannah Foster FR   39.04 Y F

 3 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQMadilyn Donahue JR   41.42 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOMcKenna Miller FR   43.35 Y F

 5 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOSydney Stokes JR   44.16 Y F

 6 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALTaylor Heide FR   44.17 Y F

 7 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOLehela Kanekoa SO   45.63 Y F

 8 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANVictoria Brandt Garcia FR   46.26 Y F

 9 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAshley Livingston JR   50.58 Y F

 10 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALGrace Warden FR   52.79 Y F

 11 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQSeraphina Fayet SO   57.45 Y F

 12 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALKaylee Ruymann JR 1:01.82 Y F

 13 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANAzariah Orozco SO 1:13.47 Y F

Women   100 Fly
 1 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALEmma Karam SR   58.97 Y F

 2 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANKatelyn Buono SR   59.29 Y F

 3 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz SO   59.53 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAnnabelle Linzy SR 1:00.66 Y F

 5 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALDarian Koler JR 1:00.76 Y F

 6 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestMCQIzzy Porter SO 1:01.41 Y F

 7 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonRENOAddison Crain JR 1:02.06 Y F

 8 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5REEDShayne Patrick FR 1:02.40 Y F

 9 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasRENOEmma Schott SR 1:02.43 Y F

 10 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt SO 1:02.83 Y F

 11 3/4/2022 2201-AlfDOUGHelena Goss FR 1:04.42 Y F

 12 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENODelaney Sullivan SO 1:04.74 Y F

 13 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSAlexandra Nerska FR 1:04.83 Y F

 14 3/4/2022 2201-AlfDOUGSofia Delange SR 1:04.86 Y F

 15 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALAbigail Herschbach JR 1:05.05 Y F

 16 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGBarrett Lee SR 1:05.67 Y F

 17 4/8/2022 2215-TruckeeMANOClaudia van der Veen SO 1:05.90 Y F

 18 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANKaty Zboinski SO 1:06.70 Y F

 19 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonRENOMichaela Linzy FR 1:07.04 Y F

 20 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonSPANNatalie Pienkoski JR 1:07.08 Y F

 21 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOLucy Platz SO 1:07.24 Y F

 22 3/4/2022 2201-AlfSPANEmily Petit FR 1:07.32 Y F

 23 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestGALGabrielle Simmons SR 1:07.52 Y F

 24 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonMCQAva Reich SR 1:07.92 Y F

 25 4/2/2022 2212-CarsonRENOJulia Kennedy SR 1:08.72 Y F
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Women   200 IM
 1 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonSPANKatelyn Buono SR 2:10.81 Y F

 2 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALAnnabelle Linzy SR 2:16.24 Y F

 3 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestGALEmma Karam SR 2:16.91 Y F

 4 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasRENOEmma Schott SR 2:16.96 Y F

 5 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonGALDarian Koler JR 2:19.09 Y F

 6* 4/2/2022 2212-CarsonRENODelaney Sullivan SO 2:19.98 Y F

 6* 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonCARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz SO 2:19.98 Y F

 8 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestREEDShayne Patrick FR 2:20.66 Y F

 9 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOAddison Crain JR 2:20.68 Y F

 10 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonGALNatasha Schmidt SO 2:20.74 Y F

 11 3/4/2022 2201-AlfSPANNatalie Pienkoski JR 2:22.09 Y F

 12 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALAbigail Herschbach JR 2:22.70 Y F

 13 4/2/2022 2212-CarsonRENOLucy Platz SO 2:24.00 Y F

 14 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOJulia Kennedy SR 2:24.16 Y F

 15 4/8/2022 2215-TruckeeSPANKaty Zboinski SO 2:24.94 Y F

 16 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt SO 2:25.40 Y F

 17 3/4/2022 2201-AlfSPANEmily Petit FR 2:25.77 Y F

 18 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonCARSBrynn Russell SO 2:26.19 Y F

 19 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonCARSAlexandra Nerska FR 2:26.30 Y F

 20 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasMCQIzzy Porter SO 2:26.45 Y F

 21 4/15/2022 2219-AlfSPANAmelia Grieve FR 2:28.30 Y F

 22 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGCamden Jahreis FR 2:28.66 Y F

 23 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOKeira Scott SO 2:28.69 Y F

 24 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonDOUGSofia Delange SR 2:29.00 Y F

 25 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestDOUGHelena Goss FR 2:29.77 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALDanielle Griffin SR262.90 F

 2 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALSydney Guidara JR261.45 F

 3 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasDOUGMcKenna Chappell232.25 F

 4 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonMANOMadison Simons SR210.45 F

 5 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOMelissa Venzon SR203.75 F

 6 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasDOUGCheyenne McCormick195.80 F

 7 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasRENOFlavia Rosi FR162.95 F

 8 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANKendyl Dufrene SO156.20 F

 9 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasDOUGEmily Phillips138.60 F

 10 4/8/2022 2216-AlfREEDAinsley Gordon134.95 F

 11 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasDOUGLilia Fields SR131.25 F

 12 4/23/2022 2225-FernleyREEDAinsley Gorden JR120.30 F

 13 3/4/2022 2201-AlfDOUGZoe Yenkole SR106.40 F

 14 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGEmber Kelly103.45 F

Men   50 Free
 1 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOIan Belflower SR   21.90 Y F

 2 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonDOUGJesse LoPresto SR   22.50 Y F

 3 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQSamuel Lindley SR   22.86 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSNicholas Melsheimer SR   22.87 Y F

 5 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGCalvin Stevenson JR   23.49 Y F

 6 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonCARSAustin Shim JR   23.50 Y F

 7 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSCole Bennett JR   23.53 Y F

 8 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestGALDavid Quinonez JRx23.56 Y F

 9 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOAidan Pflieger SR   23.67 Y F

 10* 4/23/2022 2225-FernleyREEDElliott Burgos SO   23.70 Y F

 10* 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOBrayden Myers JR   23.70 Y F

 12 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANJonathan Clayton JR   23.89 Y F

 13 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOSam Dalinis SO   24.07 Y F

 14 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALMatthew Dale JR   24.15 Y F

 15 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonREEDJackson Rosol SO   24.18 Y F

 16 4/23/2022 2225-FernleyWOOSean Ratfield SR   24.26 Y F

 17 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeMANOJackson Hall SO   24.32 Y F

 18 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALBowen Lundeen JR   24.37 Y F
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 19 3/4/2022 2201-AlfDOUGMatthew Beam SR   24.45 Y F

 20 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonGALWalter Hustead FR   24.48 Y F

 21 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOJacques Peuchaud SO   24.51 Y F

 22 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonCARSLeif Morway FR   24.62 Y F

 23 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSAsher Kiel JR   24.67 Y F

 24 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonCARSTodd Gosselin SO   24.76 Y F

 25 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALLance Zuniga JR   24.93 Y F

Men   100 Free
 1 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOIan Belflower SR   48.73 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSNicholas Melsheimer SR   48.96 Y F

 3 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQSamuel Lindley SR   49.08 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGCalvin Stevenson JR   50.20 Y F

 5 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5REEDElliott Burgos SO   50.81 Y F

 6 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGJesse LoPresto SR   50.92 Y F

 7 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSCole Bennett JR   51.08 Y F

 8 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOAidan Pflieger SR   51.27 Y F

 9 4/2/2022 2212-CarsonMANOJackson Hall SO   52.02 Y F

 10 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonCARSAustin Shim JR   52.28 Y F

 11 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALWalter Hustead FR   52.31 Y F

 12 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestGALDavid Quinonez JRx52.56 Y F

 13 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestGALBowen Lundeen JR   52.57 Y F

 14 4/8/2022 2216-AlfREEDJackson Rosol SO   52.58 Y F

 15 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOBrayden Myers JR   52.66 Y F

 16 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOSam Dalinis SO   52.76 Y F

 17 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALMatthew Dale JR   53.14 Y F

 18 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANJaxon Reddig FR   53.18 Y F

 19 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGMatthew Beam SR   53.28 Y F

 20 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALJude Light FR   53.34 Y F

 21 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSBenjamin Kahue SR   53.69 Y F

 22 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALLance Zuniga JR   54.04 Y F

 23 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANJonathan Clayton JR   54.09 Y F

 24 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOSean Ratfield SR   54.12 Y F

 25 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSLeif Morway FR   54.28 Y F

Men   200 Free
 1 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasMCQSamuel Lindley SR 1:49.65 Y F

 2 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSNicholas Melsheimer SR 1:49.84 Y F

 3 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOAidan Pflieger SR 1:50.37 Y F

 4 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonRENOBrayden Myers JR 1:52.52 Y F

 5 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonCARSCole Bennett JR 1:54.44 Y F

 6 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonSPANJaxon Reddig FR 1:55.06 Y F

 7 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALWalter Hustead FR 1:58.29 Y F

 8 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonMANOTeson Grant SO 1:58.71 Y F

 9 3/4/2022 2201-AlfMCQJack Armbrecht SR 1:59.26 Y F

 10 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasWOOSean Ratfield SR 2:00.26 Y F

 11 4/8/2022 2216-AlfREEDElliott Burgos SO 2:00.41 Y F

 12 4/2/2022 2212-CarsonMANOJackson Hall SO 2:00.50 Y F

 13 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonRENOSam Dalinis SO 2:00.56 Y F

 14 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSLeif Morway FR 2:01.00 Y F

 15 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestREEDHunter Dawson FR 2:01.23 Y F

 16 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonRENOLuke Schemenauer SO 2:01.31 Y F

 17 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonCARSTodd Gosselin SO 2:01.36 Y F

 18 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasDOUGMatthew Beam SR 2:02.14 Y F

 19 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonREEDVladyslav Shustov FR 2:02.20 Y F

 20 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonGALAnton Seifert SR 2:02.42 Y F

 21 4/23/2022 2225-FernleyREEDBenjamin Miller FR 2:02.49 Y F

 22 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonCARSAsher Kiel JR 2:02.76 Y F

 23 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANMiles Young SO 2:03.14 Y F

 24 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALLance Zuniga JR 2:03.34 Y F

 25 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasRENOGabriel Schraeder SR 2:03.96 Y F
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Men   500 Free
 1 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOAidan Pflieger SR 4:59.73 Y F

 2 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestREEDElliott Burgos SO 5:05.14 Y F

 3 4/2/2022 2212-CarsonRENOBrayden Myers JR 5:05.84 Y F

 4 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGCalvin Stevenson JR 5:07.61 Y F

 5 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasMCQSamuel Lindley SR 5:11.39 Y F

 6 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonCARSCole Bennett JR 5:12.11 Y F

 7 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonGALPierson Bosco JR 5:13.79 Y F

 8 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonGALJude Light FR 5:14.22 Y F

 9 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonCARSNicholas Melsheimer SR 5:16.08 Y F

 10 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonMANOTeson Grant SO 5:16.15 Y F

 11 4/15/2022 2219-AlfSPANJaxon Reddig FR 5:18.81 Y F

 12 3/4/2022 2201-AlfMCQJack Armbrecht SR 5:19.01 Y F

 13 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALWalter Hustead FR 5:21.20 Y F

 14 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonRENOSam Dalinis SO 5:22.09 Y F

 15 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonREEDJackson Rosol SO 5:22.25 Y F

 16 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestGALLance Zuniga JR 5:22.94 Y F

 17 4/23/2022 2225-FernleyREEDHunter Dawson FR 5:27.31 Y F

 18 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALBowen Lundeen JR 5:28.29 Y F

 19 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestDOUGJesse LoPresto SR 5:28.37 Y F

 20 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSEwan Kalley FR 5:28.97 Y F

 21 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestGALAnton Seifert SR 5:30.17 Y F

 22 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSTodd Gosselin SO 5:32.34 Y F

 23 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonCARSBenjamin Kahue SR 5:32.67 Y F

 24 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonWOOJacques Peuchaud SO 5:33.18 Y F

 25 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOEvan Schott FR 5:34.21 Y F

Men   50 Back
 1 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOOren Sullivan FR   38.98 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOAlexander Park FR   40.00 Y F

 3 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQAidan Schneider SO   40.94 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOMartin Peralta FR   41.78 Y F

 5 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOYash Sharma SO   43.31 Y F

 6 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALTrevor Hoffmann FR   46.21 Y F

 7 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOTyler Bevill SO   50.15 Y F

Men   100 Back
 1 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOIan Belflower SR   54.25 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQSamuel Lindley SR   55.53 Y F

 3 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOSam Dalinis SO   57.30 Y F

 4 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestREEDElliott Burgos SO   58.36 Y F

 5 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5REEDJackson Rosol SO   58.40 Y F

 6 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasRENOAidan Pflieger SR   58.94 Y F

 7 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonCARSTodd Gosselin SO   58.96 Y F

 8 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGCalvin Stevenson JR   59.25 Y F

 9 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonGALBowen Lundeen JR   59.28 Y F

 10 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSBenjamin Kahue SR   59.44 Y F

 11 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOBrayden Myers JR 1:00.62 Y F

 12 4/8/2022 2216-AlfREEDVladyslav Shustov FR 1:00.68 Y F

 13 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSNicholas Melsheimer SR 1:00.76 Y F

 14 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonWOOSean Ratfield SR 1:00.95 Y F

 15 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANJaxon Reddig FR 1:01.37 Y F

 16 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonCARSAustin Shim JR 1:01.54 Y F

 17 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSCole Bennett JR 1:01.87 Y F

 18 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALLance Zuniga JR 1:02.39 Y F

 19 3/4/2022 2201-AlfDOUGJesse LoPresto SR 1:02.45 Y F

 20 4/8/2022 2215-TruckeeSPANMiles Young SO 1:02.48 Y F

 21 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALJude Light FR 1:02.56 Y F

 22 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOJacques Peuchaud SO 1:03.34 Y F

 23 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestREEDBenjamin Miller FR 1:03.41 Y F

 24 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANCaden Belding JR 1:03.48 Y F

 25* 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonGALAnton Seifert SR 1:03.50 Y F
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 25* 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonMANOTeson Grant SO 1:03.50 Y F

Men   50 Breast
 1 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOOren Sullivan FR   40.28 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQAidan Schneider SO   41.17 Y F

 3 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOMartin Peralta FR   47.32 Y F

Men   100 Breast
 1 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOIan Belflower SR   59.98 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOAidan Pflieger SR 1:04.03 Y F

 3 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5REEDElliott Burgos SO 1:04.52 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5REEDJackson Rosol SO 1:05.25 Y F

 5 4/22/2022 2224-TruckeeGALMatthew Dale JR 1:05.48 Y F

 6 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQSamuel Lindley SR 1:05.62 Y F

 7 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonCARSTodd Gosselin SO 1:06.33 Y F

 8 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGCalvin Stevenson JR 1:07.23 Y F

 9 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGJesse LoPresto SR 1:07.51 Y F

 10 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSNicholas Melsheimer SR 1:07.82 Y F

 11 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestGALJames Dale JR 1:08.23 Y F

 12 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALPierson Bosco JR 1:09.11 Y F

 13 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOBrayden Myers JR 1:09.50 Y F

 14 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonCARSEwan Kalley FR 1:10.83 Y F

 15 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonDOUGLiam Jones JR 1:10.90 Y F

 16 4/23/2022 2225-FernleyREEDBenjamin Miller FR 1:11.41 Y F

 17 4/15/2022 2219-AlfSPANJake Danner SO 1:11.48 Y F

 18 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5SPANJaxon Reddig FR 1:11.72 Y F

 19 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOEvan Schott FR 1:12.02 Y F

 20 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOGavin Roa SR 1:12.10 Y F

 21 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALDavid Quinonez JR 1:12.20 Y F

 22 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOSam Dalinis SO 1:12.25 Y F

 23 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSCole Bennett JR 1:12.50 Y F

 24 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQJack Armbrecht SR 1:12.64 Y F

 25 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonCARSAustin Shim JR 1:13.64 Y F

Men   50 Fly
 1 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOOren Sullivan FR   38.41 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQAidan Schneider SO   39.06 Y F

 3 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOAlexander Park FR   39.67 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALTrevor Hoffmann FR   42.65 Y F

 5 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5WOOYash Sharma SO   43.30 Y F

Men   100 Fly
 1 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOIan Belflower SR   51.69 Y F

 2 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MCQSamuel Lindley SR   52.40 Y F

 3 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonCARSNicholas Melsheimer SR   53.33 Y F

 4 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5REEDElliott Burgos SO   54.39 Y F

 5 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGCalvin Stevenson JR   56.23 Y F

 6 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5DOUGJesse LoPresto SR   56.94 Y F

 7 3/4/2022 2201-AlfSPANJaxon Reddig FR   57.21 Y F

 8 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonCARSAustin Shim JR   57.92 Y F

 9 4/15/2022 2219-AlfWOOSean Ratfield SR   58.15 Y F

 10 4/8/2022 2216-AlfREEDVladyslav Shustov FR   58.28 Y F

 11 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGMatthew Beam SR   58.56 Y F

 12 4/23/2022 2225-FernleyREEDJackson Rosol SO   58.64 Y F

 13 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOAidan Pflieger SR   58.71 Y F

 14 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSCole Bennett JR   59.12 Y F

 15 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOBrayden Myers JR   59.51 Y F

 16 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOGavin Roa SR   59.76 Y F

 17 4/9/2022 2217-CarsonGALBowen Lundeen JR   59.95 Y F

 18 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MANOTeson Grant SO 1:00.19 Y F

 19 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonWOOJacques Peuchaud SO 1:00.53 Y F

 20 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5RENOSam Dalinis SO 1:01.14 Y F

 21* 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALAnton Seifert SR 1:01.17 Y F
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 21* 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5GALPierson Bosco JR 1:01.17 Y F

 23 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSBenjamin Kahue SR 1:01.31 Y F

 24 3/12/2022 2205 Carson Aqua5CARSLeif Morway FR 1:01.41 Y F

 25 3/12/2022 2206 Truckee Aqua5MANOJackson Hall SO 1:01.55 Y F

Men   200 IM
 1 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOIan Belflower SR 2:02.28 Y F

 2 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasRENOAidan Pflieger SR 2:03.05 Y F

 3 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasDOUGCalvin Stevenson JR 2:04.01 Y F

 4 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestSPANJaxon Reddig FR 2:06.41 Y F

 5 4/23/2022 2226-NorthwestRENOBrayden Myers JR 2:06.56 Y F

 6 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonCARSNicholas Melsheimer SR 2:07.09 Y F

 7 4/8/2022 2216-AlfREEDJackson Rosol SO 2:07.10 Y F

 8 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonMCQSamuel Lindley SR 2:07.13 Y F

 9 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSTodd Gosselin SO 2:09.98 Y F

 10 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALPierson Bosco JR 2:11.22 Y F

 11 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonCARSCole Bennett JR 2:11.74 Y F

 12 4/2/2022 2214-NorthwestREEDVladyslav Shustov FR 2:11.84 Y F

 13 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestGALJude Light FR 2:11.87 Y F

 14 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonCARSBenjamin Kahue SR 2:12.22 Y F

 15 4/23/2022 2225-FernleyREEDElliott Burgos SO 2:12.69 Y F

 16 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonGALMatthew Dale JR 2:12.83 Y F

 17 4/16/2022 2220-DouglasRENOSam Dalinis SO 2:14.09 Y F

 18 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasDOUGJesse LoPresto SR 2:14.41 Y F

 19 4/16/2022 2222-NorthwestMCQJack Armbrecht SR 2:17.54 Y F

 20 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonCARSAustin Shim JR 2:18.32 Y F

 21 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOGavin Roa SR 2:18.89 Y F

 22 4/2/2022 2212-CarsonRENOEvan Schott FR 2:18.92 Y F

 23 4/2/2022 2211-CarsonWOOSean Ratfield SR 2:19.01 Y F

 24 4/22/2022 2223-CarsonCARSEwan Kalley FR 2:19.26 Y F

 25 4/8/2022 2215-TruckeeMANOJackson Hall SO 2:19.59 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 3/5/2022 2202-CarsonMANOQuinn Dyson FR251.50 F

 2 4/9/2022 2218-DouglasDOUGAllen Baker240.10 F

 3 3/26/2022 2209-CarsonDOUGGrant Gomes JR175.60 F

 4 3/5/2022 2203-CarsonRENOEvan Schott FR162.00 F

 5 4/8/2022 2216-AlfRENOLeo Wilborn FR151.00 F

 6 3/4/2022 2201-AlfDOUGCooper Eyerly144.35 F


